PARTS LIST

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 M101001 3/8" High pres coupling MALE
2 1 M101019 Wagon cpl
3 1 M101031 Washer casing cpl
4 1 M101046 Inverter for Multi washer cpl 0.75

Breake all edges

jed or disciosed (0 any (hd person.

[Not specificed tolerance according to:

DS/ISO 2768-m

Sheet size:

A3

HG

HEDENSTED
GRUPPEN
———

Surface properties:
No

[Sheet:

11

Part No.:

125270

Material:

s sirclly confdentia and m

HEDENSTED GRUPPEN A/S

‘account be copi

Description 1:

Multi-washer 2 in 1

tion 2:

A Made 05-03-2015
Casings on seperate
B T mbere 17-04-2015
REV DESCRIPTION APPROVED|
REVISION HISTORY i




PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 2 M11063 Front and back for wagon

2 2 M11062 Bottom rail for wagon

3 2 M11061 Side plate for wagon

4 12 12908016 Hexagon Bolt M8 x 16 A2

5 40 81808000 Washer M8 inox A2

6 20 12608000 Nut M8 stainless A2

7 8 12908020 Hexagon Bolt M8 x 20 A2

8 4 12610000 Nut M10 stainless A2

9 8 81810000 Washer M10 A2

10 4 12910020 Hexagon Bolt M10 x 25 A2

11 4 M101065 Wheel turn and brake @125
Breake all edges
g HG OKIBLA; ____DS/ISO 2768:m A3
R Ml N __ No 11
L S[miot01e A [

A Made 02-03-2015 ST g§ | Wagon cpl
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED || ¢ s
REVISION HISTORY i




PARTS LIST
ITEM| QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 8 12608000 Nut M8 stainless A2
2 4 12908020 Hexagon Bolt M8 x 20 A2
3 4 112908025 Hexagon bolt m8 x 25 - A2
4 4 149108000 Wing-nut A2 M8
5 2 1600455 Cabel gland M20 @5-12
6 1 |600460 Cable gland M16
7 1 1600470 Nut M16 polyamid
8 2 1600475 Nut M20 polyamid
9 1 1600530 Pin/Iso H0,75/14 902123 P500
10 4 1600625 Cable shoe 1S.0,75-1,5 @4
11 1 1600680 Emergency stop box
12 {1,0 m 601000 Cable OZ 2x0,75mm?2
13 6 |601065 Piniso H1,0 on strip, Red
14 2 |7003206 Blind rivet 3,2x6mm
15 12 181808000 Washer M8 inox A2
16 8 83508000 Washer g8x24x2 A2
17 2 199851885 Crimp connector with tin red
18 1 |[M101025 Gearmotor 0,37kw 1500rpm 1:20
19 1 |M101032 Washer casing
20 1 |M101036 Wheels for casing cpl
21 1 |M101037 Shafts motor and wheels
22 1 |M101048 Plug 16amp 7pin Male
23 6,0 m|M101050 Cable CY-JZ 7G1,0
24 1 |M101253 Id plate for Multi Cleaner
25 1 |M11016 Chain cover
Breake all edges
¢ Sm‘l : 8 :ﬁ”deS/légO 2768-m :(AS
A Made 04-03-2015 ST . ® Mo 12
B ID plate added 01-06-2015 KL g|_M101031 A
C Pins changed 601060 to 600530 | 02-06-2015 MRH i Washer casing cpl
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED || ¢ s
REVISION HISTORY i




